(BEfT - £V]
REFOE - BEHE - SiTER " RE~FEERR REFLO) AETERAR

Timetable for Nakabusa Onsen (Mt tsubakurodake trailhead)

=834 Bus Stop Name 1@ 21E 3fE AE 5{E
REBHDE 6:25 8:10 10:55 12:40 14:35
= =B8R /Hotaka Station 6:40 8:25 11:10 12:55 14:50
& |RRAELD 6:50 8:35 11:20 13:05 15:00
E KRS 6:51 8:36 11:21 13:06 15:01
L b Nl 6:52 8:37 11:22 13:07 15:02
N | EB L 6:56 8:41 11:26 13:11 15:06
A |mBLEL 7:01 8:46 11:31 13:16 15:11
BHEE (BRAZEZ) 7:18 9:03 11:48 13:33 15:28
g:; K105 (BRI — IR — TR (E IS E )
®  |BRERS 7:30 9:15 12:00 13:45 15:40
2 B 7:45 9:30 12:15 14:00 15:55
o |hERER 7:50 9:35 12:20 14:05 16:00
[BETT - TVY)
hERER GREZLO) - BHER - AFREBASRE~ERRAETHAR
Timetable for Hotaka Station
XPERR - EREAIOOT Y SEELXDE | FERETL TV ET,
s y _
i EHWI0D CemEpEm-EERE-REE)
{2884 Bus Stop Name 1@ 2% 3(E AE 5{&
= BTl (B 2{2) 9:16 11:01 12:41 14:31 16:31
o BHLE)IO 9:29 11:14 12:54 14:44 16:44
- B LTt 9:34 11:19 12:59 14:49 16:49
" R 9:38 11:23 13:03 14:53 16:53
o [fEAkRR 9:39 11:24 13:04 14:54 16:54
- BRABEILO 9:40 11:25 13:05 14:55 16:55
=87 /Hotaka Station 9:55 11:40 13:20 15:10 17:10
REFOB 10:05 11:50 13:30 15:20 17:20

MERREBIE, B8 REARCRYAHY ZFT0T, ZHRABDZ WEBIERDICEROHELA N OREWLTL
. FEECR M ORABFLVWLIEUIGEYHY £,




